
11/16
[17.46]

1/8 LOW
PRESSURE

7/16
[11.11]

1-11/16
[42.86]

1/2
[12.70]

1/8 NPT LOW
PRESSURE

1/8 NPT HIGH
PRESSURE

1/2
[12.70]1/8 NPT HIGH

PRESSURE

Ø4-1/8 [104.78] BOLT
CIRCLE FOR PANEL MOUNTING

120° APART

1-1/4
[31.75]

Ø4-3/4
[120.65]

1-3/4
[44.45]

Standard Magnehelic® Pressure Gage has a
large, easy-to-read 4" dial.

Dimensions, Standard Series 2000 Magnehelic® Pressure Gages.
(Slightly different on medium and high pressure models)

Patent Nos. 4,030,365
5,012,678

SERIES 2000 MAGNEHELIC® GAGE — MODELS AND RANGES
The models below will fulfill most requirements. Page V also shows examples of spe-
cial models built for OEM customers. For special scales furnished in ounces per square
inch, inches of mercury, metric units, etc., contact the factory.

1011R01-0298P†These ranges calibrated for vertical scale position. 
• Accuracy +/-3%. • • Accuracy +/-4%

Range
Inches 
of Water

Model
Number

Model
Number

2300-0†•
2301
2302
2304
2310
2320
2330

2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2210*
2215*
2220*
2230**

*MP option standard
**HP option standard

.25-0-.25

.5-0-.5
1-0-1
2-0-2
5-0-5
10-0-10
15-0-15

Range
PSI 

0-1
0-2
0-3
0-4
0-5
0-10
0-15
0-20
0-30 

Range
Zero
Center
Inches of
Water

Dual Scale Air Velocity Units

For use with pitot tube.

Zero Center Ranges

Zero Center Ranges

Zero Center Ranges

2300-20MM† 10-0-10

Model 
Number

Model
Number

Range, CM
of Water

Model 
Number

Range,Pascals

Model 
Number

Range
MM of Water

2000-00AV†••
2000-0AV†•
2001AV
2002AV
2010AV

0-.25/300-2000
0-.50/500-2800
0-1.0/500-4000 
0-2.0/1000-5600
0-10/2000-12500 

Range in W.C.
Velocity, F.P.M. 

Model Number Range, 
Kilopascals

2000-6MM†••
2000-10MM†•
2000-25MM
2000-50MM
2000-80MM
2000-100MM

0-6       
0-10
0-25 
0-50
0-80 
0-100

2000-15CM
2000-20CM
2000-25CM
2000-50CM
2000-80CM
2000-100CM
2000-150CM
2000-200CM 
2000-250CM
2000-300CM

0-15
0-20
0-25 
0-50 
0-80 
0-100 
0-150 
0-200 
0-250
0-300

2300-4CM
2300-10CM
2300-30CM

2-0-2
5-0-5
15-0-15

.5-0-.5
1.5-0-1.5

2000-1KPA
2000-1.5KPA
2000-2KPA
2000-3KPA
2000-4KPA
2000-5KPA
2000-8KPA
2000-10KPA
2000-15KPA
2000-20KPA
2000-25KPA
2000-30KPA

0-1
0-1.5
0-2
0-3
0-4
0-5
0-8
0-10
0-15
0-20
0-25
0-30

2300-1KPA
2300-3KPA

Dual Scale English/Metric Models
Model
Number

2000-OD
2001D
2002D
2003D
2004D
2006D
2008D
2010D

Range,
In. W.C.

0-0.5
0-1.0
0-2.0
0-3.0
0-4.0
0-6.0
0-8.0
0-10

Range,
Pa or kPa

0-125 Pa
0-250 Pa
0-500 Pa
0-750 Pa
0-1.0 kPa
0-1.5 kPa
0-2.0 kPa
0-2.5 kPa

Accessories
A-299, Surface Mounting Bracket
A-300, Flat Flush Mounting Bracket                Options — To order, add suffix: I.E. 2001-ASF
A-310A, 3-Way Vent Valve                               ASF (Adjustable Signal Flag)
A-321, Safety Relief Valve                              HP (High Pressure Option)
A-432, Portable Kit                                          LT (Low Temperatures to -20°F)
A-605, Air Filter Kit                                             MP (Med. Pressure Option)
A-610, Pipe Mount Kit                                SP (Setpoint Indicator)
Scale Overlays — Red, Green, Mirrored or Combination, Specify Locations

Model Number Range,Pascals

2000-60PA†••
2000-100PA†•
2000-125PA†•
2000-250PA
2000-300PA
2000-500PA
2000-750PA

0-60
0-100
0-125 
0-250 
0-300
0-500 
0-750

2000-00N†••
2000-00†••
2000-0†•
2001 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2008 
2010 
2015 
2020 
2025 
2030 
2040 
2050 
2060 
2080 
2100 
2150

.05-0-.2
0-.25
0-.50
0-1.0 
0-2.0 
0-3.0 
0-4.0 
0-5.0 
0-6.0 
0-8.0 
0-10 
0-15 
0-20 
0-25 
0-30 
0-40
0-50
0-60
0-80
0-100
0-150

Zero Center Ranges

2300-60PA
2300-100PA
2300-120PA
2300-250PA
2300-500PA

30-0-30
50-0-50
60-0-60
125-0-125
250-0-250

Model 
Number


